www.iclighting.co.nzP O W E R  S U P P LY
Flexi LED Overlay
Introducing our Flexi LED Overlay—an efficient lighting solution for a variety of applications. These sheets easily conform to curves
and contours, thanks to strategically placed cut points, allowing for effortless customization. Plus, you can power multiple sheets
from a single source using our connectors, without the need for soldering.
Operated at a reliable 24 volts, our Flex LED Overlays are highly adaptable and suitable for various applications. They are available
in a range of colors and feature 3M adhesive backing for easy installation. With an impressive 50,000-hour lifespan and an IP20
rating, they are designed for long-lasting performance. Additionally, their high Color Rendering Index (CRI) of 90+ ensures

ICL-FLEXISHEET-33W-RGBW 1815 55 RGBW
Flexi LED Overlay
Single White Order Codes
Tunable White Order Codes
Note: Our Tunable white LEDs utilise separate warm and cool white channels for colour mixing.
Important: 3rd party controls must account for proportional balancing of the two channels. e.g. If warm white = 100% ON,
then Cool white = OFF.  If  Warm White = 25% ON, then Cool White = 75% ON.
RGBW Order Codes
www.iclighting.co.nzP O W E R  S U P P LY
Flexi LED Overlay
Single White Dimensional Drawings
Tunable White Dimensional Drawings
RGBW Dimensional Drawings
www.iclighting.co.nzP O W E R  S U P P LY
Sheet-to-sheet Tail Single White
Part Number:  ICL-CW-2P-50MM, ICL-CW-2P-150MM
Details: Sheet-to-sheet connection 50mm or 150mm in
length. For Single White Flex Sheet
Power Tail Single White
Part Number: ICL-PC-2P-300MM
Details: Power input cable 300mm length, can be made
longer up to 1M, refer to us about this option. For Single
White Flex Sheet.
Sheet-to-sheet Tail Tunable White
Part Number:  ICL-CW-3P-60MM, ICL-CW-2P-150MM
Details: Sheet-to-sheet connection 60mm or 150mm in
length. For Tunable White Flex Sheet
Power Tail Tunable White
Part Number: ICL-PC-3P-300MM
Details: Power input cable 300mm length, can be
made longer up to 1M, refer to us about this option. For
Tunable White Flex Sheet.
Flexi LED Overlay
Accessories
www.iclighting.co.nzP O W E R  S U P P LY
Sheet-to-sheet Tail RGBW
Part Number:  ICL-CW-5P-90MM, ICL-CW-5P-150MM
Details: Sheet-to-sheet connection 50mm or 150mm in
length. For RGBW Flex Sheet
Power Tail RGBW
Part Number: ICL-PC-5P-300MM
Details: Power input cable 300mm length, can be
made longer up to 1M, refer to us about this option.
For RGBW Flex Sheet.
You can easily create custom shapes by cutting strip sheets. To ensure uninterrupted electrical contact, it’s crucial to follow the